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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

427815

427818

427821

427816

427819

427822

427820

427817

AVANY LALU

NADIYA P S

ANSU BIJU

FATHIMA SHAREEF

JOSNA RIJO

NIRANJANA DILIP

MEGGY MARIA TES

DEVANANDHA DASAN

29005 - St. Joseph`s
H S S Karimannoor
(Idukki)

HSSC741 A 10 1

2

238000

238004

238006

238001

238010

238003

238002

238008

AAFREEN M JALEEL

ANN PRAISE A SAINU

ANGEL JOSHY

APARNA MANOJ

SHIFANA NAUSHAD

DAYA AJITH

NASRIYA SIRAJ

FATHIMATH MUBASHIRA
SHANAVAS

29028 - Sacred Heart
Girls H S
Muthalakodam
(Idukki)

HSSC744 A 8 2

3

448232

448240

448242

448247

448239

448234

448237

448246

ALONA MARY ARUN

ADIKRISHNA V S

KEERTHANA UNNI

SREEHARI SUDEESH

ARSHYA SAJESH

ELANIYA ANISH

ANCELIN SHANAT

HAFIZ ALI

29029 - St. George`s
H S Kallanickal
(Idukki)

HSSC745 B 4 3
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4

435227

423354

435358

423360

435359

435272

435371

435360

MUHAMMED FAIZAL P S

AMEENA SEMEER

SANUSHA P S

AMJITHA NOOR

ANSALNA NAZEER

HEZRON JOSEPH SHINE

ANANDU PRADEEP

ALAN JOHNY

29048 - St .George`s
High School
Udumbannoor (Idukki)

HSSC746 B 3

5

445916

150623

150699

385689

384989

385042

150629

150635

ADNAN KABEER

ANN MARIA ANOOP

AADIL RIYAS

EVAN JOSE

HRIDYA HIRAN

KRISHNENDHU M M

ARDHRA JOSEPH

JOHANN GEORGE ABY

29026 - St.
Sebastian`s H S
Thodupuzha (Idukki)

HSSC743 B 3

6

438031

438024

438026

438027

438025

438023

438028

437978

GEORGE JACOB

JOEL T

ANANDHAN VENU

ALDONE SIBI

AMBAREESH K PRASAD

MUHAMMED AMEEN

DEVANAND V MADHU

ALAN RAJESH

29020 - St. Mary`s
Higher Sec. School
Kaliyar (Idukki)

HSSC742 B 3

Total Participants : 6    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


